SQ\"IQ (;Y\\‘d‘e
\“S('\“ 6 S\eeg
0\“‘-‘°

\\l\\e‘oaé“ O S
(\

ofie™®

?,\ess‘e\é

E\d\‘(\o el Wed

SNy
Rheinisch-Bergischer Zm > Kreis

N 43

Haltestellen

Freitag-Samstag *

Koln Dom/Hbf/S11 23:47 00:47 01:47
Bergisch Gladbach S 00:07 01:07 02:07
Bergisch Gladbach S 00:15 01:15 02:15
Markt 00:17 01:17 02:17
Forum/BGL 00:19 01:19 02:19
Sonnenweg 00:21 01:21 02:21
Heiligenstock 00:22 01:22 02:22
Dombach 00:23 01:23 02:23
Herrenstrunden Schiff 00:25 01:25 02:25
Herrenstrunden 00:26 01:26 02:26
Unterthal 00:28 01:28 02:28
Spitze 00:30 01:30 02:30
Diirscheid, Kirche 00:32 01:32 02:32
Diirscheid, Steeg 00:33 01:33 02:33
Miebach 00:34 01:34 02:34
Offermannsheider StraBe 00:35 01:35 02:35
Biesfeld 00:36 01:36 02:36
Eichhof 00:38 01:38 02:38
Breibacher Weg 00:40 01:40 02:40
Waldmiihle 00:41 01:41 02:41
Kiirten, Rathaus 00:43 01:43 02:43
Ahlenbachermiihle 00:45 01:45 02:45
Kiirten, Rathaus 00:46 01:46 02:46
Kiirten, Kirche 00:47 01:47 02:47
Am Halfenberg 00:47 01:47 02:47
Busch 00:48 01:48 02:48
Weiden Garage 00:50 01:50 02:50
Eisenkaul 00:52 01:52 02:52
Herrschertal 00:53 01:53 02:53
Neuensaal 00:54 01:54 02:54
Heiderjansfeld 00:54 01:54 02:54
Bechen, Mitte 00:55 01:55 02:55
St.-Maternus-Eck 00:56 01:56 02:56
Herweg 00:57 01:57 02:57
Schanze 00:57 01:57 02:57
Trienenhaus 00:58 01:58 02:58
Eikamp, Schallemicher StraBe 00:59 01:59 02:59
Brunnenweg 01:00 02:00 03:00
Altehufe 01:01 02:01 03:01
Siefen 01:01 02:01 03:01
Romaney 01:02 02:02 03:02
Grube 01:03 02:03 03:03
Hebborn, Kirche 01:05 02:05 03:05
JagerstraBe 01:06 02:06 03:06
Max-Bruch-StraBe 01:06 02:06 03:06
Am Mihlenberg 01:07 02:07 03:07
Forum/BGL 01:08 02:08 03:08
Bergisch Gladbach S 01:10 02:10 03:10
Bergisch Gladbach S/S11 01:23 02:23 03:23
Koln Dom/Hbf 01:43 02:43 03:43

KRAFTVERKEHR ‘ WUPPER-SIEG AG

Regionalverkehr Kéln GmbH

s rRIC (1=,

Reisen





